
An ISO 9001 and OHSAS 18001 certified organisation

Northlink TVET College (NLC), in collaboration with the Purchasing Consortium Southern Africa 
(PURCO SA), invites experienced service providers to tender for the tenders specified below.

Tender documents are available at a non-refundable fee of R1, 150.00 (VAT included) on the 
PURCO SA website. Documents shall only be obtainable From 19th July 2024. 

In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed:
Visit www.purcosa.co.za
Click on the required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s
Click on the pay now button
The system will make documentation available for downloading, immediately after conclusion of 
payment.

Compulsory Information/Briefing Sessions will be held At Northlink College, Tygerberg Campus, 
Encore Restaurant, Rothchild Boulevard, Panorama

Tender 
Number Tender Description Compulsory 

Information Session Closing dates

PU7214/039

Construction of Annex Offices 
at Northlink TVET College 

(Estimated CIDB Grading of 8GB 
or Higher)

30/07/2024 at 10h00  
at the Northlink College, 

Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant, 

Rothchild Boulevard,

CLOSING DATE 
AND TIME: 

13th August 2024 
at 11:00 AM 

Tender 
submissions will 

be electronic 

PU7214/040

Re-Tender - Tygerberg Campus 
Student Residents Ablutions 

Upgrade (Estimated CIDB 
Grading of 5GB or Higher)

30/07/2024 at 11h00  
at the Northlink College, 

Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant, 
Rothchild Boulevard

PU9212/100
The provision of Security 
Services for the period of  

36 Months

30/07/2024 at 12h00  
at the Northlink College, 

Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant,  
Rothchild Boulevard

PU7218/002

The appointment of a service 
provider for the Servicing, 

Repair and Replacement of 
Air Conditioners at Northlink 

TVET College for the period of 
36 Months (Estimated CIDB 
Grading of 3ME or Higher)

30/07/2024 at 13h00  
at the Northlink College, 

Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant, 
Rothchild Boulevard

PU4618/006
The Supply and Delivery of 
Protective Clothing for the 

Period of 36 Month

31/07/2024 at 10h00 
at Northlink College, 
Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant, 

Rothchild Boulevard,

PU6012/004

The Supply and Delivery 
of General Tools, Clamps 

Connections and Electrical 
Consumables for the Period of 

36 Months

31/07/2024 at 11h00 
at Northlink College, 
Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant, 

Rothchild Boulevard,

PU7215/151

The Building and Terran 
Maintenance Upgrade and 

Alterations at Northlink TVET 
College for a Period of  

36 months (Estimated CIDB 
Grading of 3GB or Higher)

31/07/2024 at 12h00 
at Northlink College, 
Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant, 

Rothchild Boulevard,

PU39/029
The Supply and Delivery of Steel 
Consumables for the period of 

36 Months

31/07/2024 at 13h00 
at Northlink College, 
Tygerberg Campus,  
Encore Restaurant, 

Rothchild Boulevard,

Technical Enquiries: Mr Stephen Preston on tel. 011 545 0961 or 083 967 6022 or email  
Stephen.preston@purcosa.co.za

Tender Document Enquiries only: Mr Jackson Phetla on tel. 011 545 0940 or email:  
jackson.phetla@purcosa.co.za

Tender submissions will be electronic. No hard copy, Faxed or e-mailed submissions will be 
accepted 

Correspondence will be limited to short-listed tenderers only. Should you not be contacted by 
the Institution within 30 days of the closing date of the tender, please consider your proposal 
unsuccessful. Late tenders will be disqualified from the bidding process.

Northlink TVET College does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to 
accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. Northlink TVET College is committed to both 
the principle and practical implementation of the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black 
Economic Empowerment (B-BBEE). No facsimile, late and/or electronic tenders will be accepted. 

www.ayandambanga.co.za 151352


